THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING CALENDAR

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

W43358
9:00 a.m.

X29391

9:00 a.m.

X30116
10:00 a.m.

X40040
10:00 a.m.

X62831
11:00 a.m.

X70071
11:00 a.m.

X64283
11:00 a.m.

JESSE LEE HOCKADAY
V.
WASTE INDUSTRIES

AIG CLAIM SERVICES, INC.

NATHAN SHEPPARD

V.
WAKE COUNTY SHERRIFF’S OFFICE

KEY RISK

KATHY ALLEN
V.
ADP TOTALSOURCE FL XVI, INC/RPX
SPINE MASTER, INC.
HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES

ANITA HIGH

V.
BLUE RIDGE HEALTH CARE CENTER
PMA

BRENTON LUCAS

V.
WAKE COUNTY HOUSING AUTHORITY
NCHARRP

DANIEL S. HARVEY

V.
THE GOODYEAR TIRE AND RUBBER
LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

RAYMOND HURST

V.
UNLIMITED RECOVERY, LLC
CHARTIS

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 19, 2012

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR

430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

DFT:

JAMES A. BRIDWELL, HARDISON &
COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC

EDWARD SCHENK, Ill, TEAGUE
CAMPBELL

DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC

CHRISTOPHER WEST, WHITE &
STRADLEY

RALEIGH, NC

JENNIFER JONES, OFFICE OF THE
COUNTY

ATTORNEY, RALEIGH, NC

BENJAMIN COCHRAN, HARDISON &
COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC

JEFFREY LINDER, YOUNG MOORE &
HENDERSON, RALEIGH, NC

MICHAEL ANDERSON, ANDERSON &
ANDERSON, RALEIGH, NC

CAROLYN MARCUS, MCANGUS
GOUDELOCK & COUIRE, RALEIGH, NC

JOHN LANDRY JR., OXNER THOMAS &
PERMAR, RALEIGH, NC

ROBIN TERRY, CRANFILL SUMNER &
HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC

JAMES A. BRIDWELL, HARDISON &
COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC

ANGELA CRADDOCK, YOUNG MOORE &
HENDERSON PA, RALEIGH, NC

ANGELA VANDIVIER-STANLEY
BRUMBAUGH, MU & KING,
JACKSONVILLE, NC

R.L. ADAMS, ATTORNEY AT LAW,
RALEIGH, NC

GREG HORNER, TEAGUE CAMPBELL
DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC



THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING CALENDAR

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK MONDAY, NOVEMBER 19, 2012

COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR
430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

FILE NUMBER

X84392 NATHAN BOLLINGER PLF: CAMERON SIMMONS, GREG JONES LAW

11:00 a.m. V. WILMINGTON, NC
WILMINGTON SHIPPING CO. DFT: BRIAN LAKE, LEWIS & ROBERTS
ZURICH AMERICAN RALEIGH, NC

288810 LAKISHA HOLCOMB PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

11:00 a.m. V.

el JAMES A. FLOCK & ASSOCIATES DFT: BARBARA RUARK, ORBOCK RUARK &
TRAVELERS DILLARD, WINSTON SALEM, NC

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required



