THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING CALENDAR

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER		MONDAY, NOVEMBER 19, 2012 NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603				
FILE NUMBER						
W43358 9:00 a.m.	JESSE LEE HOCKADAY	PLF:	JAMES A. BRIDWELL, HARDISON & COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC			
9:00 a.m.	v. WASTE INDUSTRIES	DFT:	EDWARD SCHENK, III, TEAGUE CAMPBELL			
	AIG CLAIM SERVICES, INC.		DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC			
X29391	NATHAN SHEPPARD	PLF:	CHRISTOPHER WEST, WHITE &			
			STRADLEY			
9:00 a.m.		DET.	RALEIGH, NC			
	WAKE COUNTY SHERRIFF'S OFFICE	DFT:	JENNIFER JONES, OFFICE OF THE COUNTY			
	KEY RISK		ATTORNEY, RALEIGH, NC			
V3 0116	KATHY ALLEN	PLF:	BENJAMIN COCHRAN, HARDISON &			
X30116 10:00 a.m.	KAIHI ALLEN V.	PLF:	COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC			
	ADP TOTALSOURCE FL XVI, INC/RPX	DFT:	JEFFREY LINDER, YOUNG MOORE &			
	SPINE MASTER, INC.		HENDERSON, RALEIGH, NC			
	HELMSMAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES					
X40040 10:00 a.m.	ANITA HIGH	PLF:	MICHAEL ANDERSON, ANDERSON &			
	V.		ANDERSON, RALEIGH, NC			
	BLUE RIDGE HEALTH CARE CENTER	DFT:	CAROLYN MARCUS, MCANGUS			
	РМА		GOUDELOCK & COUIRE, RALEIGH, NC			
X62831 11:00 a.m.	BRENTON LUCAS	PLF:	JOHN LANDRY JR., OXNER THOMAS &			
		DET.	PERMAR, RALEIGH, NC			
	WAKE COUNTY HOUSING AUTHORITY NCHARRP	DFT:	ROBIN TERRY, CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC			
X70071 11:00 a.m.	DANIEL S. HARVEY	PLF:	JAMES A. BRIDWELL, HARDISON &			
	v. THE GOODYEAR TIRE AND RUBBER	DFT:	COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC ANGELA CRADDOCK, YOUNG MOORE &			
	LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION	DI 1.	HENDERSON PA, RALEIGH, NC			
X64283 11:00 a.m.	RAYMOND HURST	PLF:	ANGELA VANDIVIER-STANLEY			
	V.	1 1/1 •	BRUMBAUGH, MU & KING,			
	UNLIMITED RECOVERY, LLC		JACKSONVILLE, NC			
	CHARTIS	DFT:	R.L. ADAMS, ATTORNEY AT LAW,			
		DEF	RALEIGH, NC			
		DFT:	GREG HORNER, TEAGUE CAMPBELL DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC			
			DEMNIS & GURHAM, KALEIGH, INC			

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING CALENDAR

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER		MONDAY, NOVEMBER 19, 2012 NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603		
FILE NUMBE	ER			
X84392 11:00 a.m.	NATHAN BOLLINGER v.	PLF:	CAMERON SIMMONS, GREG JONES LAW WILMINGTON, NC	
	WILMINGTON SHIPPING CO. ZURICH AMERICAN	DFT:	BRIAN LAKE, LEWIS & ROBERTS RALEIGH, NC	
288810 11:00 a.m.	LAKISHA HOLCOMB v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD	
**	JAMES A. FLOCK & ASSOCIATES TRAVELERS	DFT:	BARBARA RUARK, ORBOCK RUARK & DILLARD, WINSTON SALEM, NC	
ψψΝΙ D /T '		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required